402-17018

Article Number: 402-17018

Description: Heatshrink Moulded Shapes, Helashrink 200 Series, 217-2-

Base Data

Local Order Number
Type
Color

Features and benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

Short Description

Product
Dimensions

HW +20% b

HW £ 20% b (imperial)
H max b (imperial)
H min a (imperial)

J min. a (imperial)
P +10% b (imperial)
S nom (imperial)
Shrink Ratio
Variant

Flexibility

H max b

H min a

Jmax. b

Jmin. a

P+10%b

J, PO-X, BK, 1/bag

402-17018
217-2-
Black (BK)

« Easy, time-saving insulation of cable branch point where it splits into single wires.
+ Adhesive to relieve mechanical tension in cable harnesses.

bag
Helashrink 200 series features branching parts that are used for easy, time-saving

insulation of the branch point of a cable where it is split into single wires. Branching
parts with adhesive also serve to relieve the mechanical tension in cable harnesses.

Heatshrink Moulded Shapes, Helashrink 200 Series, 217-2-J, PO-X, BK, 1/bag

2.23mm
.09"

.59"

1.21"

51"

3.88"

74"

up to 3:1
For 2-core cables
Semi Rigid
15.24mm
31mm
4.31mm
13mm

99.5mm
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402-17018

Product S nom (metric)
Dimensions
Material and
Specifications
Material

Material Shortcut
Dielectric Strength (Metric)
Flammability

Shrink Temperature
Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

Logistic and
Packaging

Package Quantity (Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

19mm

Polyolefin, cross-linked (PO-X)
PO-X

15 kV/mm

ASTM D635

+275 °F (+135 °C)

-67°F to +158°F (-55°C to +70°C)

Yes
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