



Article Number: 402-17018

Description: Heatshrink Moulded Shapes, Helashrink 200 Series, 217-2-

J, PO-X, BK, 1/bag

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	402-17018
	Туре	217-2-J
	Color	Black (BK)
	Features and benefits	 Easy, time-saving insulation of cable branch point where it splits into single wires. Adhesive to relieve mechanical tension in cable harnesses.
	Quantity Per	bag
	Product Description	Helashrink 200 series features branching parts that are used for easy, time-saving insulation of the branch point of a cable where it is split into single wires. Branching parts with adhesive also serve to relieve the mechanical tension in cable harnesses.
	Short Description	Heatshrink Moulded Shapes, Helashrink 200 Series, 217-2-J, PO-X, BK, 1/bag
Product Dimensions		
	HW ± 20 % b	2.23mm
	HW ± 20% b (imperial)	.09"
	H max b (imperial)	.59"
	H min a (imperial)	1.21"
	J min. a (imperial)	.51"
	P ±10% b (imperial)	3.88"
	S nom (imperial)	.74"
	Shrink Ratio	up to 3:1
	Variant	For 2-core cables
	Flexibility	Semi Rigid
	H max b	15.24mm
	H min a	31mm
	J max. b	4.31mm
	J min. a	13mm
	P ±10 % b	99.5mm

generated on: 7/2/2017

402-17018



Product Dimensions	S nom (metric)	19mm
Material and Specifications		
	Material	Polyolefin, cross-linked (PO-X)
	Material Shortcut	PO-X
	Dielectric Strength (Metric)	15 kV/mm
	Flammability	ASTM D635
	Shrink Temperature	+275 °F (+135 °C)
	Operating Temperature	-67°F to +158°F (-55°C to +70°C)
	ROHS Compliant	Yes
Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	1
	Package Quantity (Metric)	1

generated on: 7/2/2017